GANADIAN
BASKETBALL

LEAGUE .

CANADIAN BASKETBALL LEAGUE 2016-17 SEASON SCHEDULE

December
Day Date
Sun. Dec.11
Fri. Dec.16
Sun. Dec.18
Fri. Dec.28
Fri. Dec.30
January

Day |Date
Sat. |Jan.7
Sun. |Jan.8
Fri. Jan.13
Sat. |Jan.14
Sun. |Jan.15
Sat. Jan.21
Sun. |Jan.22
Fri. Jan.27.
Sat. |Jan.28
Sun. |Jan.29
February
Day |Date
Sat. |Feb.4
Sun. |Feb.5
Fri. Feb.10

Teams

Durham @ Hamilton
Scarborough @ Hamilton
Wellington @ Scarborough
Wellington @ Scarborough
Durham @ Scarborough

Teams

Hamilton @ Scarborough
Scarborough @ Durham
Durham @ Hamilton
Wellington @ Scarborough

Durham @ Wellington
Scarborough @ Hamilton

Wellington @ Durham
Hamilton @ Scarborough

Scarborough @ Wellington
Durham @ Hamilton

Wellington @ Hamilton
Scarborough @ Durham

Durham @ Scarborough
Hamilton @ Wellington

Teams

Hamilton @ Scarborough
Durham @ Wellington

CBL CUP
Wellington @ Hamilton

Time

1:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Time

8:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

Time

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Venue

Mohawk College
Mohawk College
TPASC*
TPASC*
TPASC*

Venue

TPASC*
Durham College
Mohawk College
TPASC*

Mitchell Athletic Centre
Durham College

Durham College
TPASC*

Mitchell Athletic Centre
Mohawk College

Mohawk College
Durham College

TPASC*
Mitchell Athletic Centre

Venue

TPASC*
Mitchell Athletic Centre

Queen’s University
Mohawk College



Sat. |Feb.11 |Durham @ Scarborough
Sun. |Feb.12 |Scarborough @ Wellington
Fri. Feb.17 |Scarborough @ Hamilton
Sat. |Feb.18 |Wellington @ Scarborough
Mon. |Feb.20 Durham @ Wellington

Hamilton @ Wellington
Durham @ Scarborough

Sun. |Feb.26 |CBL CUP

Sat. |Feb.25

March/April

Day |Date Teams

Sat. |Mar.4 Durham @ Scarborough
Sun. |Mar.5 CBL Cup

Wellington @ Hamilton
Scarborough @ Durham

Sat. |Mar.11 |Hamilton @ Scarborough
Sun. Mar.12 |CBL CUP

Thu. |Mar.16 |Scarborough @ Wellington
Fri. |Mar.17 |Durham @ Hamilton

Hamilton @ Wellington
Durham @ Scarborough

Fri. Mar.10

Sat. |Mar.18
Scarborough @ Hamilton
Wellington @ Durham

Fri. Mar.24 |Scarborough @ Wellington

Durham @ Wellington
Hamilton @ Scarborough

Sun. |Mar.26 |Hamilton @ Wellington
Fri. |Mar.31 |Hamilton @ Durham
Sat. |Apr.1 Hamilton @ Wellington

Sun. Mar.19

Sat. Mar.25

KEY
# Exhibition Game
. Toronto Pan Am Sports

Centre

All start times listed in Eastern Time.
Subject to change.

8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

Time

8:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

TPASC*

Mitchell Athletic Centre
Mohawk College
TPASC*

Mitchell Athletic Centre

Mitchell Athletic Centre
TPASC*

Queen’s University

Venue
TPASC*
Queen’s University

Mohawk College
Durham College

TPASC*

Queen’s University
Mitchell Athletic Centre
Mohawk College

Mitchell Athletic Centre
TPASC*

Mohawk College
Durham College

Mitchell Athletic Centre

Mitchell Athletic Centre
TPASC*

Mitchell Athletic Centre
Durham College
Mitchell Athletic Centre




