

CANADIAN BASKETBALL LEAGUE 2016-17 SEASON SCHEDULE

December

Day	Date	Teams	Time	Venue
Sun.	Dec.11	Durham @ Hamilton	1:30 p.m.	Mohawk College
Fri.	Dec.16	Scarborough @ Hamilton	7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College
Sun.	Dec.18	Wellington @ Scarborough	2:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Fri.	Dec.28	Wellington @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Fri.	Dec.30	Durham @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*

January

Day	Date	Teams	Time	Venue
Sat.	Jan.7	Hamilton @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Sun.	Jan.8	Scarborough @ Durham	1:30 p.m.	Durham College
Fri.	Jan.13	Durham @ Hamilton	7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College
Sat.	Jan.14	Wellington @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Sun.	Jan.15	Durham @ Wellington Scarborough @ Hamilton	1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre Durham College
Sat.	Jan.21	Wellington @ Durham Hamilton @ Scarborough	7:30 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Durham College TPASC*
Sun.	Jan.22	Scarborough @ Wellington Durham @ Hamilton	1:00 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre Mohawk College
Fri.	Jan.27.	Wellington @ Hamilton Scarborough @ Durham	7:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College Durham College
Sat.	Jan.28	Durham @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Sun.	Jan.29	Hamilton @ Wellington	7:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre

February

Day	Date	Teams	Time	Venue
Sat.	Feb.4	Hamilton @ Scarborough Durham @ Wellington	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	TPASC* Mitchell Athletic Centre
Sun.	Feb.5	CBL CUP	1:00 p.m.	Queen's University
Fri.	Feb.10	Wellington @ Hamilton	7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College

Sat.	Feb.11	Durham @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Sun.	Feb.12	Scarborough @ Wellington	7:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre
Fri.	Feb.17	Scarborough @ Hamilton	7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College
Sat.	Feb.18	Wellington @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*
Mon.	Feb.20	Durham @ Wellington	1:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre
Sat.	Feb.25	Hamilton @ Wellington Durham @ Scarborough	1:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre TPASC*
Sun.	Feb.26	CBL CUP	1:00 p.m.	Queen's University

March/April

	························				
Day	Date	Teams	Time	Venue	
Sat.	Mar.4	Durham @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*	
Sun.	Mar.5	CBL Cup	1:00 p.m.	Queen's University	
Fri.	Mar.10	Wellington @ Hamilton Scarborough @ Durham	7:30 p.m. 7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College Durham College	
Sat.	Mar.11	Hamilton @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m.	TPASC*	
Sun.	Mar.12	CBL CUP	2:00 p.m.	Queen's University	
Thu.	Mar.16	Scarborough @ Wellington	7:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre	
Fri.	Mar.17	Durham @ Hamilton	7:30 p.m.	Mohawk College	
Sat.	Mar.18	Hamilton @ Wellington Durham @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre TPASC*	
Sun.	Mar.19	Scarborough @ Hamilton Wellington @ Durham	1:30 p.m. 1:30 p.m.	Mohawk College Durham College	
Fri.	Mar.24	Scarborough @ Wellington	7:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre	
Sat.	Mar.25	Durham @ Wellington Hamilton @ Scarborough	8:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre TPASC*	
Sun.	Mar.26	Hamilton @ Wellington	7:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre	
Fri.	Mar.31	Hamilton @ Durham	7:30 p.m.	Durham College	
Sat.	Apr.1	Hamilton @ Wellington	8:00 p.m.	Mitchell Athletic Centre	

KEY

#	Exhibition Game	
*	Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre	

All start times listed in Eastern Time. Subject to change.





